MTYV Gelting 08

Platz Name, Vorname

Minster, Mara
Schreber, Merle
Herzigkeit, Jette
Heidenreich, Kristin
Heinz, Annika
Hildebrandt, Jule
Wolf, Emma

Born, Greta

Seiler, Linda
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2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000

Verein

TriAs Flensburg

SG Athletico Bldelsdorf
MTV Gelting 08

PSV Eutin

VL Oldesloe

TV Danischer Wohld
PSV Eutin

TV Danischer Wohld

7. Birklon-Duathlon (0,4 - 2,5 - 0,4) Gesamt Schiilerinnen C

Gesamtzeit

0:09:21,4 h
0:09:41,8 h
0:10:24,3 h
0:10:28,8 h
0:10:30,1 h
0:10:50,2 h
0:11:07,2 h
0:11:43,2 h
0:12:04,9 h

10. Mai 2009

Altersklasse Start-

SiC
SiC
SiC
SiC
SiC
SiC
SiC
SiC
SiC

Nr.

101
11C
12C
114
104
123
11¢
124
121
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